
ENTERPRISES INC
HITECH (Qingdao)

双头中心切削套装立铣刀 HSS Double End Mill Sets

Pieces 
支数

20
10
10
10

Flute
刃数

2＆4
4
2

2＆4

Description
描述

1 each of 3/16" to 3/4" by 16ths
1 each of 3/16" to 3/4" by 16ths
1 each of 3/16" to 3/4" by 16ths
1 each of 1/4",3/8",1/2",5/8",3/4" 

Wooden Case
 M2 Stock No
木盒装货号
3111-0001
3111-0002
3111-0003
3111-0004

Plastic Case 
M2 Stock No
塑料盒装货号

3111-2001
3111-2002
3111-2003
3111-2004

Wooden Case
Tin-Coated Stock No

木盒装货号
3111-3001
3111-3002
3111-3003
3111-3004

Wooden Case
Tin-Coated Stock No

木盒装货号
3111-1001
3111-1002
3111-1003
3111-1004

Center Cutting,Ground


