双头中心切削套装立铣刀 HSS Double End Mill Sets







Pieces 支数	Flute 刃数	Description 描述	Wooden Case M2 Stock No 木盒装货号	Wooden Case Tin-Coated Stock No 木盒装货号	Plastic Case M2 Stock No 塑料盒装货号	Wooden Case Tin-Coated Stock No 木盒装货号
20	2&4	1 each of 3/16" to 3/4" by 16ths	3111-0001	3111-1001	3111-2001	3111-3001
10	4	1 each of 3/16" to 3/4" by 16ths	3111-0002	3111-1002	3111-2002	3111-3002
10	2	1 each of 3/16" to 3/4" by 16ths	3111-0003	3111-1003	3111-2003	3111-3003
10	2&4	1 each of 1/4",3/8",1/2",5/8",3/4"	3111-0004	3111-1004	3111-2004	3111-3004

HITECH (Qingdao) ENTERPRISES INC